CVW3347 Video Wall Ceiling
Solution 3x3

Key Benefits

e Easy to install and maintain

e Quick toinstall

e Easy to align on X-Y-Z axis

* Solution for every configuration
o TUV-5 certified

Not possible to place your 3x3 video wall on the wall?
Vogel's has put together a complete kit for a professional
video wall ceiling solution. This video wall ceiling
solution kit is suitable for 46/47 inch (1168/1194 mm)
LCD displays weighing up to 45 kg (99 Ib) /display. This
modular system is quick and easy to install. Combine
the floor-ceiling mounting plates with the PUC 29 poles,
display interface plates and display interface strips

to create your perfect video wall. With the specially
designed (3D) interface strips, you can easily align any
screen on the X, Y and Z axis. Even after installation,

the screens remain easily accessible for maintenance
purposes. Video wall ceiling solution 3x3

Display size: 46/47 inch (1168/1194 mm) Mounting: 2785 mm
x 400 mm (1110 inch x 15.7 inch) Max. weight: 45 kg (99 Ib)/
display Kit contains: e 2x PFF 7965, Floor-ceiling mounting
plate, adjustable  2x PUC 2927, Pole « 3x PFB 3427, Display
inferface bar « 9x PFS 3504, Display interface strips 3D

www.vogels.com



https://www.vogels.com

CVW3347 Video Wall Ceiling

Solution 3x3

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved.

Subjed to printing errors,

technical and price
amendments.

Date: 2023-01-27

Specifications

Article number (SKU)

Colour

EAN single box

Height

Width

Depth

TOV certified

Guarantee

Max. weight load (kg/Lbs)

Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. screen size (inch)

Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Min. screen size (inch)

7933510
Black
8712285341625
2725
2765

212

Yes
5years
45 /99.21
2785

47

400

46

Vogel’s. For Sure.

www.vogels.com


https://www.vogels.com

