

## CVW3347 Video Wall Ceiling Solution 3x3

## **Key Benefits**

- Easy to install and maintain
- Quick to install
- Easy to align on X-Y-Z axis
- Solution for every configuration
- TÜV-5 certified

Not possible to place your 3x3 video wall on the wall? Vogel's has put together a complete kit for a professional video wall ceiling solution. This video wall ceiling solution kit is suitable for 46/47 inch (1168/1194 mm) LCD displays weighing up to 45 kg (99 lb)/display. This modular system is quick and easy to install. Combine the floor-ceiling mounting plates with the PUC 29 poles, display interface plates and display interface strips to create your perfect video wall. With the specially designed (3D) interface strips, you can easily align any screen on the X, Y and Z axis. Even after installation, the screens remain easily accessible for maintenance purposes. Video wall ceiling solution 3x3

Display size: 46/47 inch (1168/1194 mm) Mounting: 2785 mm x 400 mm (1110 inch x 15.7 inch) Max. weight: 45 kg (99 lb)/ display Kit contains: • 2x PFF 7965, Floor-ceiling mounting plate, adjustable • 2x PUC 2927, Pole • 3x PFB 3427, Display interface bar • 9x PFS 3504, Display interface strips 3D



## CVW3347 Video Wall Ceiling Solution 3x3

## **Specifications**

Article number (SKU)	7933510
Colour	Black
EAN single box	8712285341625
Height	2725
Width	2765
Depth	212
TÜV certified	Yes
Guarantee	5 years
Max. weight load (kg/Lbs)	45 / 99.21
Max. horizontal hole pattern (m <mark>m)</mark>	2785
Max. screen size (inch)	47
Max. vertical hole pattern (m <mark>m)</mark>	400
Min. screen size (inch)	46

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved. Subject to printing errors, technical and price amendments.

Date: 2023-01-27



Vogel's. For Sure.